IAS. CASE OWNER.		cc4/ [11 190	1056,	1 qus/ IDAC		
Surveyor:	Tank'	ASSIG	NMENT 19	* set / Time /3	171719	a
*				Registered in Merimen:	3/1/1	7
Pre-assign / CCU /		linn r				
Insured Vehicle No.	SHO	100 E	Claim No.	:		- 2
Name of Insured	. UIII		Policy No.			Lix
K_M			tes Section			
Insured Tel No.		HP:	Make / Model			
Excess See II :SS		DOA: 21/1/19	Place of Accide	nt:		
Is driver the owner?	(YES (NO)	Nature of Accident			_	
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel N	No. :	(V/L: NES/NO)	OI GIA REPOR Insured Liability	T: YES// NO ; TP GIA RI Final:	EPORT: YES / N	0
SLR8200	T					
INSRS: WSP: Wsev Tel: Liability: RMKS:	H Tel	ritiry:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		NSRS: WSP: Fel: Liability:	
Date/Time						
12/2	K Tome are			STAGE	DATE / I	SAC.
1010	DAMA PAR IL	. Indiana I las A		Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
164	2/10/2015-13/	Het Do But Halled	41:00y 4/3/13	Non-Reporting ltr (Final):		
ञ्चात्राव -	2445- 15-1	- I brown u	4	Notification ltr (if non-pickup	p):	
21/11/19	The all RT to	appreval - Approve	α -	Call Ol: After call ltr to Ol:		
Statia		andall approval I		Documentation Check List	: Handler Typ	nist
24/8/19	4 (4)	476.50 a) les T		Notification ltr (if non-pickup		
		wolf DVM)		After call ltr to OI:	Ż	
41a -	DV IN. CRENZ		uments).	Authorisation To Act:		
16101 -	original dou	unium in (Fle pas)	CANADA IA F CANADA	Release Voucher:		
		10.753.00		Final Repair Bill:	-	
				Car Rental Invoice:	1	
				Towing Invoice LTA / GIA :		_
				Medical Bill		
				PIR:	1	Ħ
				Mandate/Reject Instruction		
				LOD		
				Payment Breakdown Form		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: (2)514/1	.10pm . Confirm with: V	NVI.	Others: Confirm by: Tanfit		
Repair Cost: PV	ss 4781 - 78	3 days) Reduction Collin		Email		
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time 24819/U.			Email Call	TCIIII L	
Final Liability:	% 100 (Agree	ed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		
Repair Cost: (W/11)	ss 5116.90		7			
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ (days)		- DVI PATE	77/175	
Loss of Use (LOU):	22 300 0 0 (2 100	x 3 days)		00242	PADU.	
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS — (S LOR+LOU	x days) LOR + LOI Tick only o		POLICE HI		
GIA/LTA Search	SS -	DOR + DOI Trick only o	nej			
Medical:	88 -			1) Claim status: Nonal/B	eiect/Private Settl	c
Disbursement:	ss -	(e.g. Tow/ Independ	lent)	2) Report Format:	K 1	
Legal Cost	S\$ SEAL ST	011.10 00		3) Survey fee:	6 200 -	
Total: FINAL PAYMENT	SS 546.50	Global Sum SS:				- 1
F125, 5-50-0-17-5, E. F12-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	Date/Time:	Name 1: WLAVNE	. 4	Email Call		
Payce 1:	ss 5476.50		4 Automotiv	e gre ug		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ S\$	Name 2: Name 3:	- 4			
		174000 J				

tulbi REF.	T	
N Company of the Comp	IGNOREST 5	
		xi Fign 2017 Aug.
att Delic	Type M.Cay/M.Cycle / Bun / Van /	
nmaked Cost		T Tarritania morare
TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MY	Truck / Trailer or	1006
inspect Vehicle No.	Maron Jaguer XF 2	10 00 (999
Workshop nes WORYNES -	Colour Marozy	A/C Insured / Std / NL/ HA
	Sp.Reading	Tiltadio Insured / Std / NL/ NA
ured	Eng/No:	26456427
ncy No.	CTNO: SAJAC	SENCELLIOLI
arris No	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Bur	
m Insured Excess	Steering: Ingray / Jammed / Leake	
	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaks	
Client's Record)	Modi: Nil / SIRTign / STD A/Rim	or and a second
sker of Veh:		4 Helly
	Tyre Size: F:	2
Policy Condition)	R: ^	
mark: The veh had commenced its NS O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ	A / MIC / OHTSU/PIPI / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO cir	
Lor Market Value	Front	Reor
AC Accident Rport. Consistent? Yes or No	R/Bal. G mm	R/Bal. 6 mm
A PR Seen. Consistent? Yes or No	L/Bail. 6 mm	LiBal 6 mm
t Repairs. 3 days Res. Yes or No.	DOA	D.O.L 8/2//9
in Sure: 1-6-1 % 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at U some	45 by kee
1.0 <-	Des. of Damages : Frt 1/Rear, / Of	
A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle IN / OUT		
te Person Confacted Patricus		ody Structure affected due to collision
Tate: Time Action / Instruction		•
m10	cn. A mret-	A. TrANS
PP 184781.78	CE14= #P812	1.92/59/6/
edine He Para to Preti. Report	Days Of Repair:	
	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee
: Final Report		Transposition
	e: Site loop (\$	3 3-85 9
Autorities (18) Return (17)	e: Site trop (\$ Interview (\$	1 S-RS W
skyllyne, File Reliant (e.)		

	Third party No illegal n	s are subject to confirmation survey is on a "Without Prej modification(s) is allowed stary item(s) must be resurve o final approval from Insurar	eved and
SERVICE	E SAdinoMedia	ed by Weptitor	
	The second secon		
66206 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - P	Date:	SST Reg. Noti	M28920628
Wearner Automotive Pte. Ltd. (159-JA)	Inv. No.	: BAP	O Page 1
Attn: Jaguar Sales Dept	Inv.date.	: 23/01/2019	
45 Long Kee Road	WIP No.	: 50291	
Booked by Jay Leong Singapore 159103	ven.In/Out	13	
Singapore rarkow	*Tel.Ho.	3.7	
	Reg. No	: SLR8500J	
Closed by : Patricia Kush Anak S	Reg. date	.: 29/08/2017	
Svc Consultant :	-Hileage	. 0	
Remarks : Wearnes Automotive P	Chassis N	o: SAJACOSHZEP	U56727:
Wasan and American			
Op.No Description	Hech Gly	Price Disct	FIEG AMOUNT IN
			900
THE REAL PRINCIPLE PRINCIPLE PRINCIPLE	100	3600.00 0	3,600.00 3
802 TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER COVER.			800
REAR BUMPER VALANC, ETC. 800 TO PUTTY SPRAYPAINT ON	0	2000.00 0	2,000.00 800.
REAR BUNDER COVER, EIC			
BUMPER COVER REAR XF	1.0 EA	2029,70	2,029,70 sde
REAR VALANCE V6 S207	LO EA	610.20	610.20 s de/
BUMPER BRACKET REAR	I DE EA	55.20	55.20 37 xnn
BUMPER BRACKET REAR	1.0 EA	55:20	xnn 55.20 3?
BUMPER BRACKET REAR	1.0 EA	137.20	137-20 s? xnn
EXHAUST REAR RH XE 2	1.0 EA	1421.60 X	nn 1,471,60.57
BUNPER BEAK REAR XF	1.0 EA	904.30	904.30 S7xnn
ADMESIVE SEALER FLZ	1-0 EA		549.10 3 M
PARKING AID FRI/REAR	1-0 EA	235.20	235.20 3 1
Taylu 97495749			
Course byter part	1/2/1921	nV D	
Keonery haper produce	1-10.00		
sure Willands			11,597,70
	Level	urpss Total.	117045040
03dyp ++:			11,597,70
Labour Total O5,600.00		NOT B 7-05	811.84
Parts Total 5,997.70		GST 0 7.0%	12,409:55
Package Total 0.00		Paid	0.00
		Please Pay	12,409.55
		1 100000 10211	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: • To resurvey before/after spray painting • To display damaged part(s) during resurvey • Parts prices are subject to confirmation

ASI, 3=StoRated; D=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated



	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: • To resurvey before/after spray painting • To display damaged part(s) during resurvey • Parts prices are subject to confirmation • Third party survey is on a "Wilmout Prejudice" basis • No flegal modification(s) is allowed • Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company	
SERVICE	E Skidnoklebjisf by Replifer	
66206 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - I Wearnes Automotive Pte. Ltd. (159-JA) Attn: Jaguar Sales Dept 45 Leng Kee Road Booked by Jay Leong Singapore 159103	Date: GST Reg_No:H28920628K Inv.No: B&P 0 Page 1 Inv.date : 23/01/2019 WIP No: 50291 Veh.In/Out: *Tel.No: -	
	Reg.No. : SLR8500J	
Svc Consultant : Wearnes Automotive P	Reg.date :: 29/08/2017 Mileage: 0 Chassis No: SAJACO6N2FPU56727	
Op.No Description	Mech Qty Price Disc1 Pkg Amount G	
***************************************	0.00	
802 TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER COVER, REAR BUMPER VALANC, ETC. 800 TO PUTTY SPRAYPAINT ON	0 3600.00 0 3,600.00 5 0 2000.00 0 2,000.00 5	
REAR BUMPER COVER, ETC		
BUMPER COVER REAR XF	1.0 EA 2029.70 2,029.70 8 de	
REAR VALANCE V6 S207 BUMPER BRACKET REAR	1.0 EA 610.20 610.20 8 de/ 1.0 EA 55.20 55.20 8?	
BUMPER BRACKET REAR	1.0 EA 55.20 55.20 3?	
BUMPER BRACKET REAR	1.0 EA 137.20 137.20 8?	
EXHAUST REAR RM XF 2 BUMPER BEAM REAR XF ADMESIVE SEALER FL2 PARKING ALD FRT/REAR	1.0 EA 1421.60 1,421.60 S? 1.0 EA 904.30 904.30 S? 1.0 EA 549.10 549.10 SAM 1.0 EA 235.20 235.20 S nw	
Rounny hydra part	The state of the s	
03dys. x+d	elle segrir but.	
Labour Total U5,600.00	Net 11,597.70	
Parts Total 5,997.70	GST 8 7.0% B11.84	
Package Total 0,00	Total 12,409.55	
	Paid 0.00 Please Pay 12.409.55	
GST: S=StdRated; D=DutOfScope; Z=ZeroRat		



SERVICE ESTIMATE

SERVIC	E ESTIMATE	
0 - 100012 SL: INDIA INTERNAT	IONAL INSURANCE	
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE	GST Reg.No:M28920628X	
64 CECIL ST	Inv.No : B&P 0 Page 1	
#04-05 IOB BUILDING	Inv.date. : 10/04/2019	
SINGAPORE 049711	WIP No : 50291	
	Veh.In/Out: 21/03/2019 26/03/2019	
	*Tel.No : 6347 6100	
	Reg.No : SLR8500J	
Closed by : Paul Ong Qing Yong		
Svc Consultant : ACC	Mileage: 27,331	
Remarks: Wearnes Automotive P		
Remains wearnes Addomotive P	Undesits No. Undhoudhair goorar	
Op.No Description	Mech Qty Price Disc% Pkg Amount 0	196
802 TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER COVER	. 0 900.00 0 900.00 5	-
800 TO PUTTY SPRAYPAINT ON	, 0 900.00 0 900.00 S 0 800.00 0 800.00 S	
REAR BUMPER COVER. ETC		6
BUMPER COVER REAR XF	1.0 EA 2029.70 10 1,826.73 S	ē
	1.0 EA 610.20 10 549.18 S	
REAR VALANCE V6 S207		
ADHESIVE SEALER FL2	1.0 EA 549.10 10 494.19 S	
PARKING AID FRT/REAR	1.0 EA 235.20 10 211.68 S	ž.

			Gross Total.	4,781.78
Parts	Total Total Total	1,700.00 3,081.78 0.00	GST 8 7.0% Total	4,781.78 334.72 5,116.50
GST: S=StdRated;	0=OutOfScope;	Z=ZeroRated	Paid Please Pay	5,116.50

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Gabriel Wee <Gabriel@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 31 January 2019 11:41 AM

To:

'Patricia Kueh Anak Slin'; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; 'Admin-D (LKKAuto)'

Cc:

Paul Ong Qing Yong; Sherini Pillai; Zuhaidah Samsuri; Motor Claim - III

Subject:

RE: TP Claim for SLR8500J Insured taxi SH9122E DOA: 21.1. 2019

Dear Sir / Mdm.

11-56am@31/01/2019 Vehicle not In penun@patricia

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SLR8500J and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Ms Sherini.

*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards, **Gabriel Wee**



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building

Singapore 049711 Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin [mailto:patricia.kueh@wearnes.com]

Sent: 31 January, 2019 11:32 AM To: Gabriel Wee <Gabriel@iii.com.sg>

Cc: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul.ong@wearnes.com>

Subject: RE: TP Claim for SLR8500J Insured taxi SH9122E DOA: 21.1. 2019

Dear Gabriel,

Apology on sending to wrong email address. Will take note after this.

Please arrange LKK Auto Consultants for the pre-repair survey.

Best Regards,

Patricia Kueh

Service Consultant Bodyshop & Paint



Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd 249 Alexandra Road Singapore 159935

M (65) 9770 4368 D (65) 6378 9336

www.wearnesauto.com patricia.kueh@wearnes.com

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged.

If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system.
Pléase do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank you.

From: Gabriel Wee < Gabriel@iii.com.sg>
Sent: Wednesday, 30 January, 2019 9:00 AM

To: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul.ong@wearnes.com>; Patricia Kueh Anak Slin <patricia.kueh@wearnes.com>

Subject: RE: TP Claim for SLR8500J Insured taxi SH9122E DOA: 21.1. 2019

Dear Sirs,

Please be informed that our email address is Motorclaim@iii.com.sg without the letter S behind. We note that we have mention the same many times.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin [mailto:patricia.kueh@wearnes.com]

Sent: Tuesday, January 29, 2019 12:10 PM

To: motorclaims@iii.com.sg

Cc: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul.ong@wearnes.com>

Subject: RE: TP Claim for SLR8500J

Hi,

Any news on my customer liability?

Please advice. Thank you.

Best Regards,

Patricia Kueh Service Consultant Bodyshop & Paint



Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd
249 Alexandra Road Singapore 159935
M (65) 9770 4368 □ (65) 6378 9336
www.wearnesauto.com patricia.kueh@wearnes.com

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged.

If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system.
Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank you.

From: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin

Sent: Friday, 25 January, 2019 9:41 AM

To: 'motorclaims@iii.com.sg' <motorclaims@iii.com.sg>
Cc: Paul Ong Qing Yong paul.ong@wearnes.com>

Subject: TP Claim for SLR8500J

Hi,

Please refer attachments and advise if we can settle direct for this case.

Thanks.

Best Regards,

Patricia Kueh

Service Consultant Bodyshop & Paint



Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd
249 Alexandra Road Singapore 159935

M (65) 9770 4368 D (65) 6378 9336

www.wearnesauto.com patricia.kueh@wearnes.com

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged. If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system. Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank you.

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed. It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this

message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SLR8500J (MCT19010630) [SH9122E] WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Jan 21 2019 12:00AM [-]

Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd

From

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 05/08/2019 17:04 PM.

To

LKK_HQ Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$5476.50) - SLR8500J - Claim Handler: Sherini Pillai

Approved:5476.50.

X

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No	:	SL	R8500J		Model	:-	Jaguar	XF
	:	SH	9122E					
Date of Accident	:	21/01/3019						
Global Sum Settle	men	nt :	□ YES	⊠′NO				
Liability		:	100 %	(Agree	d/Assess	sed)		
Repair Estimate		:	\$12,409.55	1				
Final Repair Cost		_	\$ 5,116.50					
Loss of Use		:		3 day	s at \$ 12	10	per day	
Rental (if any)		:	1	day	s at \$		(incls of	GST) per day
Others		:	\$					
		:	\$					
		:	\$					
		:	\$					
Final Settlement Su	ım	:	\$5,476.50					
Remarks:								

Pa	Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown		
1)	WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD	:	\$ 5,476.50
2)		:	\$
3)		:	\$
4)		:	\$

XX

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

owner ofSLR8500J hereby authorizeEAKNES AUTOURTIVE PTE LTD to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and / or rental and ("claim") for my Vehicle NoSLR8500J pursuant to the accident which occurred onTO 1 /2019 TO a Payoh kise involving Vehicle No/sSH 9122E I further authorize the workshop to sign the discharge voucher on mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s tworkshop.	
hereby authorize WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and / or rental and ("claim") for my Vehicle No	_("The workshop")
to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and / or rental and ("claim") for my Vehicle No	
("claim") for my Vehicle No. SLR 8500J pursuant to the accident which occurred on 71/01/2019 Tool Payor Rise Involving Vehicle No/s SH 912-2E I further authorize the workshop to sign the discharge voucher on mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is to payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s in the settlement of my claim with p	d / or loss of use
pursuant to the accident which occurred on	
involving Vehicle No/s SH 9122E I further authorize the workshop to sign the discharge voucher on mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s is	that was damaged
I further authorize the workshop to sign the discharge voucher on mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is a payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s is	(date) along
I further authorize the workshop to sign the discharge voucher on mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s in	(location)
mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is a payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s is	("The accident").
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach of prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver / vehicle/s is concerned.	n my behalf is on a withou
Date this day of (month) 20	(year)
Signed by "the third party claimant" Signed by "the third party claimant"	

cc4/11/19007056 TIGAS



Our Reference: SLR8500J/7015954

Your Reference: SH9122E

By Email / Mail

28 May 2019

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD C/O LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS

Attn: Third Party Claim Department -

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR8500J & SH9122E ON 21 Jan 2019.

Dear Officer.

We wish to inform you that the repairs to our client vehicle have been completed.

We hereby submit the claims as follows:

Details	Remarks	Amount (SGD)
Cost of Repairs		5,116.50
Loss Of Use issue to owner	120.00 x 3 days	360.00
Others		
TOTAL		5,476.50

Kindly let us have your offer to Christine.yow@wearnes.com

Your soonest reply is much appreciated. Thank you.



Yours faithfully Christine Yow D (65) 6430 4899 Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd Bodyshop and Paint Division 249 Alexandra Road Singapore 159935

This is a computer generated printout, no signature is required.

INDIA INTERNATIONAL

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co Beg No. (907)03792k | GST Reg No. M2-0070006-X 64 | Geal Street | #64 | #65 | #66-02 | 108 Building | Singapore 049711

Office (65) 63476100 Email insure@in.com.sg Fax (65) 62244174 Website seweall.com.sg

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: MCT19010630 Claimant Ref : SLR 8500J

Well WEARNE	S AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD (The Workship	op) nereby contirm that	we/i have reached an agreement
with the appoint	ed Surveyor of India International Insurance Pte Li	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANT	PTE LTD (name
	n respect to the amount claimed for S\$ 5.118		
	- (search fee), vehicle no. SLR 85003_ that		
	(date) at TOA PAYON RISE		ing vehicle no. SH #122E (insured
vehicle). This is p	oursuant to the inspection conducted on _08/02/2019	(date) at "the workshop	
We/I confirm th	at we/l are/am authorized by the owner WEARNE	S AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD	(The third party
	hide no. SLR 8500J to make the claim as set out		nd we/I have full authority to settle
the matter on h	sis/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We	I enclose herein the let	ter of authority given by "the third
party claimant".			
	nfirm that we/l will indemnify India International In		
STATE OF THE PARTY.	ve already incurred in the event that "the third ;	막게하면 보내에 하게 뭐었다. 그 전에서 여름이었다.	그렇게 살아 뜨리고 있는 일이 나를 하는데 하는데 하는데 가지 않는데 되었다.
	gainst the former for any loss and expenses suffe		f repairs and/or rental and/or loss
of use pursuant	to the damage to SLR 65003 (vehicle no.) as a	result of the accident.	
Wall confirm th	nat the agreement reached above is in full and	final settlement of all c	laims of "the third party claimant"
	accident and that further this settlement is reach		
basis.	addition and the last the property and the last	as ber a remount projecto	a more tributed additional of tradition
This passooment	is subject to the application of Singapore law and	the Singapore Courte h	are exclusive interfection over any
dispute arising o		the angapore courts in	ave exclusive jurisdiction over any
dispute arraing o	Dr. Of the Same.		
Ato I as the original	100 to 10	WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE P	TELTO
vve/rauthonze	you to pay the total amount of S\$ 5,476.50 to	THE PARTIES AND TOMOTIVE P	TELID -
Dated this	Tay of August 20 19		
Dates tris	Jan May or		
CI AIMANT	(JO)	WITNESS:	1
CLAIMANT:		WITHESS:	((LKK)) will
Signature:	12 5	Signature:	Mex I i
	Signatury (the workshop" (with chop)		Syned by appointed Surveyor
Name:	Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd	Name:	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTEPTE LTD
NRIC	199501400R	NRIC	199607198R
* 495.00	249 Alexandra Road, S159935	*44***	61 UBI AVE 1 #02 25
Address:	I HALLMIN TO THE STATE OF THE STATE OF	Address:	51 UBI AVE 1 #02-25
			PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK S(408803)
Nationality:	-	Nationality:	
Occupation:	-	Occupation:	
A STATE OF THE STATE OF		-0-030000000000000000000000000000000000	



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

0 - 100012 SL: INDIA INTERNATIO	NAL INSURANCE			
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE		GST Reg.No.	:N28920628X	
64 CECIL ST	Inv.No.	: B&P 70159		
#04-05 10B BUILDING		16/05/2019		
SINGAPORE 049711	WIP No			
STRUMPORE OFFILE		21/03/2019	W. Dev Prince	
			70\02\50T2	
	*Tel.No.			
DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE STREET, SERVICE SE	Reg.No			
Closed by : Patricia Kueh Anak S	Reg.date .	29/08/2017		
Svc Consultant : ACC	Mileage	27,331		
Remarks : Wearnes Automotive P	Chassis No.	: SAJACO6N2F	PU56727	
Parts/Op.No Description	Hech Qty	Price Disc%	Pkg Amount	G
802 TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER COVER,	0	900.00 0	900.00	S
800 TO PUTTY SPRAYPAINT ON	0	800.00 0	800.00	3
REAR BUMPER COVER, ETC				
C2Z14002XX BUHPER COVER REAR XF	1.0 EA	2029.70 10	1,826.73	3
C2Z16550 REAR VALANCE V6 S207	1.0 EA	610.20 10	549.18	S
C2C29377XX PARKING AID FRT/REAR		235.20 10	211.68	
T4A15477 ADHESIVE SEALER FL2		549.10 10	494.19	
	Control of the Contro	the second secon		

			Gross Total.	4,781.78
Labour Parts Package	Total Total	1,700.00 3,081.78 0.00	Net GST @ 7.0% Total Paid Please Pay	4,781.78 334.72 5,116.50 0.00 5,116.50

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated Enquiries must be lodged within 14 days from the invoice date This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

Wearnes Automotive Pte. Ltd.

45 Leng Kee Road, Singapore 159103 T+65 6430 4930 www.wearnesauto.com

Co reg no. 199501400R / GST reg no. M28920628X

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING							- 1-	
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rot		Adj S	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	01 Aug 2019 Edit Reg		31 Jan 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$4,781.7 Edit Estin		S Explosive	781.78 w Apt		Report Cancel C	for Survey
	Main	R	eference	Cia	im Det	ails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SL	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 15	9930382	21R				
Main Claimant:	WEARNE	AUTOMOTIVE	PTE LTD, Co. Reg	No.: 19950	1400R					
Vehicle Re No.:	SLR850	0)			Date of			9 00:00 - :59 s and 23 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Di	ste (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / MC	T19010630			Policy/Co Nate No.		MCOM0015	5		
Vehicle Rep No. (Insured):	SH9122E				Policy No (Claimar		SD19V01314/VPC/R03			
					Excess:					
Repairer:	Wearnes	Automotive Pte	Ltd (Leng Kee 2)	45 Leng Kee	Road, 1	59103	Leng Kee -	Tel:		
Handling Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 63476	100	[Handi	led by Sher	ini Pillai)		
Claimant's Insurer:	107610377.83	United the second	(HQ) - Tel: (65) 62							
Adjuster:	13/02/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handled	by M	OHD TAUF	IKH BIN HAMID)	[Final R	pt due
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vie	w All Con	pose Case Mai
• III_SG • III_SG	(05/08/2019): (29/07/2019):	Alert - Adj Mano Alert - Adj Mano	iate Approved (S\$ late Approved (S\$	5476.50) - 1 0.00) - SLRI	SLR850 85003 -	Clain	laim Hand n Handler:	ler: Sherini Pil Sherini Pillai		
ALL ASS	CIATED TAS	iks [©]	HOLDON INCOME	dae sentalanes		_ \	View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Tai	k Complet
Due Dat No results.	20 1011/201100	Type Tasi	Group Subjec	t Handle	er A	ssign	ed By	Completed On	Created	On Don

Claim Documents

*SLR85003 (MCT19010630)
[SH9122E]
TP
WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Jan 21 2019 12:00AM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd

Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	age ~	100
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	05/08/19 11:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	05/08/19 11:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	05/08/19 11:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	05/08/19 11:47	General View	0	Load 3PG	82
5	05/08/19 11:47	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
6	05/08/19 11:47	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
7	05/08/19 11:47	General View	0	Load JPG	10
В	05/08/19 11:47	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
9	05/08/19 11:47	General View	0	Load JPG	12
10	05/08/19 11:47	General View	0	Load JPG	120
11	05/08/19 11:47	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
12	05/08/19 11:47	General View	0	Load JPG	100
13	05/08/19 11:47	General View	o	Load JPG	Ø
			0	Load 3PG	12
14	05/08/19 11:47	General View	0		2
15	05/08/19 11:47	General View		Load JPG	
16	05/08/19 11:47	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>N</u>
17	05/08/19 11:47	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
18	05/08/19 11:47	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
19	05/08/19 11:47	General View		Load 3PG	N
20	05/08/19 11:47	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
21	05/08/19 11:47	General View	6	Load 3PG	80
22	05/08/19 11:47	General View	8	Load JPG	M
23	05/08/19 11:47	General View	0	Load JPG	M
24	05/08/19 11:47	General View	0	Load JPG	120
25	05/08/19 11:47	General View	0	Load JPG	82
26	05/08/19 11:47	General View	0	Load JPG	80
27	05/08/19 11:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	05/08/19 11:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	05/08/19 11:47	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
Doc	umentation		1 per s	_	M
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnail	Print
1	31/01/19 15:01	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO III DD 31.01.19	0	Load PDF	
2_	01/02/19 09:22	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
3	01/02/19 09:22	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4_	12/02/19 17:59	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5_	02/08/19 09:55	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	02/08/19 09:55	LOD	0	Load PDF	-
7	19/09/19 10:29	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	6	Load PDF Thumbnall	Delect
No:	Finalized On 01/02/19 08:37	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) Singapore Accident Statement	6	Load PDF	Print

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other porties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III19002056/T1GA3Q2

Date:

19/09/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle No:

SLR8500J

Insured Vehicle No: SH9122E

Date of Loss:

21/01/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT19010630

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLR8500J

Make & Model:

JAGUAR XF, 2.0 L GTDI (A) 29/08/2017 (Man. Year: 2014) Engine No:

230714075215204PT

Reg. Date: Colour:

Maroon

Chassis No: Odometer:

SAJAC06N2FPU56727 0 km

Engine Capacity:

1999 cc

Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

245/45 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

245/45 R18

Front Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	5,997.70	3,081.78	2,915.92	48.62
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	5,600.00	1,700.00	3,900.00	69.64
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	11,597.70	4,781.78	6,815.92	58.77
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	811.84	334.72	477.12	58.77
Nett Amount (S\$)	12,409.54	5,116.50	7,293.04	58.77
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x	S\$120.00/day) (S\$)	360.00		
	Nett Liability (S\$)	5,476.50		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

31/01/2019

Date Inspected:

08/02/2019

Inspected At:

Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd

45 LENG KEE ROAD SINGAPORE 159103

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: Chong Pui Lin NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 01 Aug 2019)
Parts:	143	JAGUAR XF 2.0 L GTDI (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for SLR8500J)
Validity:	These estimat numbers with	es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	Items/values n	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Pa	rt No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BUMPER COVER REAR XF	Deformed	2,029.70 FS	*1,826.73FS
2	1		*REAR VALANCE V6 S207	Deformed	610.20 FS	*549.18 FS
3	1		*BUMPER BRACKET REAR	Not Necessary	55.20 FS	*-FS
4	1		*BUMPER BRACKET REAR	Not Necessary	55.20 FS	*-FS
5	1		*BUMPER BRACKET REAR	Not Necessary	137.20 FS	*-FS
6	1		*EXHAUST REAR RH XF 2	Not Necessary	1,421.60 FS	*-FS
7	1		*BUMPER BEAM REAR XF	Not Necessary	904.30 FS	*-FS
8	1		*ADHESIVE SEALER FL2	Necessary	549.10FS	*494.19FS
9	1		*PARKING AID FRT / REAR	Not Working	235.20 FS	*211.68 FS
F=Fn	anchise part	S=SpcN	ett.	_		
				Total Parts (S\$)	5,997.70	3,081.78

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER COVER, REAR BUMPER VALANC, ETC.	New	3,600.00	900.00
2	TO PUTTY SPRAY PAINT ON REAR BUMPER COVER, ETC.	New	2,000.00	800.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	5,600.00	1,700.00
	Report was unsubmitted dur	ing this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >